Liste unserer Liefergebiete

PLZ
78267

88697
88048
78554
78476
78464
88048
88682
78462
88662
78234
78239
78166
88662
78073
88709
78582
78345
78234
88069
88697
78224
88094
78244
88690

88094
78315

78315

78224
78315
78199
78086
88074
88074
78628
88069
88718
78083
88693
88662
78652
78588
78465

Ort
Aach

Bermatingen
Friedrichshafen
Aldingen
Allensbach
Konstanz
Friedrichshafen
Salem
Konstanz
Uberlingen
Engen
Rielasingen
Donaueschingen
Uberlingen

Bad Durrheim
Meersburg
Balgheim
Moos

Engen
Tettnang
Bermatingen
Singen
Oberteuringen
Gottmadingen

Uhldingen-
Muhlhofen
Oberteuringen

Bodman-
Ludwigshafen
Bodman-
Ludwigshafen
Singen
Radolfzell
Braunlingen
Brigachtal
Meckenbeuren
Meckenbeuren
Rottweil
Tettnang
Daisendorf
Dauchingen
Deggenhausertal
Uberlingen
Deil3lingen
Denkingen
Konstanz

Teilort
Aach

Ahausen
Ailingen
Aldingen
Allensbach
Allmannsdorf
Allmannsweiler
Altenbeuren
Altstadt
Andelshofen
Anselfingen
Arlen

Aufen

Aufkirch

Bad Dirrheim
Baitenhausen
Balgheim
Bankholzen
Bargen
Bechlingen
Bermatingen
Beuren an der Aach
Bibruck
Bietingen
Birnau-Maurach

Bitzenhofen
Bodman

Bodman-
Ludwigshafen
Bohlingen

Bohringen
Braunlingen
Brigachtal
Brochenzell
Buch
Buhlingen
Blrgermoos
Daisendorf
Dauchingen
Deggenhausen
Deisendorf
Deil3lingen
Denkingen
Dettingen

Liefertag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Freitag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Freitag
Dienstag
Freitag
Dienstag
Freitag
Mittwoch
Freitag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag

Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag

Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Freitag
Freitag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Freitag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Freitag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Freitag
Freitag
Donnerstag



78465
78166
78247
78589
78591
78244
88048
78464
78259

78253
78253
87576
87576
78234
78333
88048
88048
78224
88048
78665
88693
88094
78467
88690

78187
88074
88662
78628
78244
78166
78594
78187
78315
88709
78194
78224
78595
88094
78476
78247
78333
78194
78073
78549
78333
78183
78194
88090

Konstanz
Donaueschingen
Hilzingen
Balgheim
Durchhausen
Gottmadingen
Friedrichshafen
Konstanz
Muihlhausen-
Ehingen
Eigeltingen
Eigeltingen
Emmingen-Liptingen
Emmingen-Liptingen
Engen

Stockach
Friedrichshafen
Friedrichshafen
Singen
Friedrichshafen
Frittlingen
Deggenhausertal
Oberteuringen
Konstanz
Uhldingen-
Muhlhofen
Geisingen
Meckenbeuren
Uberlingen
Rottweil
Gottmadingen
Donaueschingen
Gunningen
Geisingen
Radolfzell
Meersburg
Immendingen
Singen

Hausen ob Verena
Oberteuringen
Allensbach
Hilzingen
Stockach
Immendingen
Bad Durrheim
Spaichingen
Stockach
Hufingen
Immendingen
Immenstaad

Dingelsdorf
Donaueschingen
Duchtlingen
Durbheim
Durchhausen
Ebringen
Efrizweiler

Egg
Ehingen

Eigeltingen
Eigeltingen
Emmingen
Emmingen-Liptingen
Engen
Espasingen
Ettenkirch
Fischbach
Friedingen
Friedrichshafen
Frittlingen
Fuchstobel
Fuchstobel
Furstenberg
Gebhardsweiler

Geisingen
Gerbertshaus
Goldbach
Gollsdorf
Gottmadingen
Griningen
Gunningen
Gutmadingen
Guttingen
Hagnau
Hattingen
Hausen an der Aach
Hausen ob Verena
Hefighofen
Hegne
Hilzingen
Hindelwangen
Hintschingen
Hochemmingen
Hofen
Hoppetenzell
Hufingen
Immendingen
Immenstaad

Donnerstag
Freitag
Mittwoch
Freitag
Freitag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch

Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Freitag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Freitag
Mittwoch
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Freitag
Mittwoch
Freitag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Freitag
Freitag
Mittwoch
Freitag
Dienstag
Dienstag



78467
88677
88048
78345
88048
78476
88069
88074
88090
78086
78187
78086
88048
78652
88677
78315
78479
88048
78464
88074
78333

78464
88048
78052
88677
78315
78194
88074
88709
88693
88682
78315
78532
78087
78345
78259

78056
88690

78253
78359
78166
78628
88682
78554
88094
78234
88662
78465
78606

Konstanz
Markdorf
Friedrichshafen
Moos
Friedrichshafen
Allensbach
Tettnang
Meckenbeuren
Immenstaad
Brigachtal
Geisingen
Brigachtal
Friedrichshafen
Deil3lingen
Markdorf
Radolfzell
Reichenau
Friedrichshafen
Konstanz
Meckenbeuren
Stockach

Konstanz
Friedrichshafen
Villingen
Markdorf
Radolfzell
Immendingen
Meckenbeuren
Meersburg
Deggenhausertal
Salem
Radolfzell
Tuttlingen
Villingen

Moos
Muhlhausen-
Ehingen
Villingen
Uhldingen-
Mihlhofen
Eigeltingen

Orsingen-Nenzingen

Donaueschingen
Rottweil

Salem

Aldingen
Oberteuringen
Engen
Uberlingen
Konstanz

Seitingen-Oberflacht

Industriegebiet
Ittendorf
Ittenhausen
Iznang
Jettenhausen
Kaltbrunn

Kau

Kehlen
Kippenhausen
Kirchdorf
Kirchen-Hausen
Klengen
Kluftern
Lauffen
Leimbach
Liggeringen
Lindenbuhl
Lipach
Litzelstetten
Lochbriicke
Mabhlspiren im
Hegau
Mainau
Manzell
Marbach
Markdorf
Markelfingen
Mauenheim
Meckenbeuren
Meersburg
Mennwangen
Mimmenhausen
Mdbggingen
Mohringen
Monchweiler
Moos
Muhlhausen

Muhlhausen
Muhlhofen

Minchhof
Nenzingen
Neudingen
Neufra
Neufrach
Neuhaus
Neuhaus
Neuhausen
NufRdorf
Oberdorf
Oberflacht

Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Freitag
Dienstag
Freitag
Dienstag
Freitag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Mittwoch

Donnerstag
Dienstag
Freitag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Freitag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Freitag
Mittwoch
Mittwoch

Freitag
Dienstag

Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Freitag
Freitag
Dienstag
Freitag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Freitag



88693
88094
88690

78359
78467
78052
88069
78166
78315
78333
88094
78244
78479
88074
78315
88709
78247
88677
78239
78604
78052
88693
78628
88682
78052
88074
78247
88090
88048
78647
78054
78606
78224
78354
78549
78464
78315
88682
78256
88719
78333
88069
78647
78609
78532
78247
78086
88662
78224

Deggenhausertal
Oberteuringen
Uhldingen-
Muhlhofen
Orsingen-Nenzingen
Konstanz
Villingen
Tettnang
Donaueschingen
Radolfzell
Stockach
Oberteuringen
Gottmadingen
Reichenau
Meckenbeuren
Radolfzell
Meersburg
Hilzingen
Markdorf
Rielasingen
Rietheim-Weilheim
Villingen
Deggenhausertal
Rottweil

Salem

Villingen
Meckenbeuren
Singen
Immenstaad
Friedrichshafen
Trossingen
Schwenningen
Seitingen-Oberflacht
Singen
Sipplingen
Spaichingen
Konstanz
Radolfzell

Salem
Steillingen
Meersburg
Stockach
Tettnang
Trossingen
Tuningen
Tuttlingen
Hilzingen
Brigachtal
Uberlingen
Singen

Obersiggingen
Oberteuringen
Oberuhldingen

Orsingen
Petershausen
Pfaffenweiler
Pfinigstweid
Pfohren
Radolfzell
Raithaslach
Rammetshofen
Randegg
Reichenau-Insel
Reute

Reute
Riedetsweiler
Riedheim
Riedheim
Rielasingen
Rietheim
Rietheim
Roggenbeuren
Rottweil

Salem
Schilterhausle
Schindelhof
Schlatt unter Kréhen
SchlofR Kirchberg
Schnetzenhausen
Schura
Schwenningen
Seitingen
Singen
Sipplingen
Spaichingen
Staad
Stahringen
Stefansfeld
Steil3lingen
Stetten
Stockach
Tettnang
Trossingen
Tuningen
Tuttlingen
Twielfed
Uberauchen
Uberlingen
Uberlingen am Ried

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Freitag
Dienstag
Freitag
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Freitag
Freitag
Dienstag
Freitag
Dienstag
Freitag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Dienstag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Freitag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Freitag
Freitag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Freitag
Dienstag
Mittwoch



78628
88048
88693
88094
88690

88693
78052
78269
78333
78479
78465
88048
78056
78315
78345
78052
78604
78247
78669
78234
78256
88048
88693
78467
78239
78573
88094
78194
78658
78333
78052

Rottweil
Friedrichshafen
Deggenhausertal
Oberteuringen

Uhldingen-
Muhlhofen
Deggenhausertal

Villingen
Volkertshausen
Stockach
Reichenau
Konstanz
Friedrichshafen
Schwenningen
Radolfzell

Moos

Villingen
Rietheim-Weilheim
Hilzingen
Rottweil

Engen
Steillingen
Friedrichshafen
Deggenhausertal
Konstanz
Rielasingen
Wurmlingen
Oberteuringen
Immendingen
Zimmern ob Rottweil
Stockach
Villingen

Unterdorf
Unterraderach
Untersiggingen
Unterteuringen
Unteruhldingen

Urnau
Villingen
Volkertshausen
Wahlwies
Waldsiedlung
Wallhausen
Waltenweiler
Weigheim
Weiherhof
Weiler
Weilersbach
Weilheim
Weiterdingen
Wellendingen
Welschingen
Wiechs
Windhag
Wittenhofen
Wollmatingen
Worblingen
Wurmlingen
Ziegelmuhle
Zimmern
Zimmern ob Rottweil
Zizenhausen
Zollhaus

Freitag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Freitag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Freitag
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Freitag
Freitag
Mittwoch
Freitag
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch
Freitag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Freitag
Mittwoch
Freitag



